
risb. corona = 3,5 

NYLON 6 

15% FV 

0,5 

nr. 3 griffe a 120· 

TIPO 0i 0e 

3/8" 17 19 

1 /2" 21 23 

3/4" 27 29 

1" 35 37 

1 1/4" 42 44 

1 1/2" 48 50 

2" 59 61 

0 e 

I. 0 p

fil

0 G 

H fil F 

42 G 3/8" A 6,6 

47,5 G 1/2" A 7,4 

58 G 3/4" A 7,4 

70 G 1" A 10 

75,5 G 1 1/4" A 10,3 

83,3 G 1 1/2" A 11 

98,8 G 2" A 12 

AISI 304 

I 

o::: 

LL 

R 0G 0P 

11,4 25,7 12 

14,2 30 15 

15,2 35,9 20,5 

17,8 43,9 25,5 

18, 1 50,9 34 

19,3 56,9 39 

20,3 68,9 49 
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Materiale AISI 304 - Raccordo NYLON 

Tipo Maglia E 3,5x2,3-0,55x0,5 SPIAN. foro 0 1,2 

Indice Data 

Scala Data 

Il 06-10-03

Modifica 

Disegnato 

Fenili 

Trattamento 

Approvato Peso 

Attrezzatura 

Denominazione: Disegno N. 

108FI 

8,4 g 
11,3 g 
17,1 g 
30 g 
37 g 
46 g 
70 g 

Peso

Filtro per valvola di fondo


